
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
97 
51 

128 
259 
27 
24 
18 
79 

213 
16 
20 

621 
181 
119 
532 
310 
270 
17 

789 
150 
75 

125 
996 
23 

205 
229 
171 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Chris Parrish 
Hayden Schultz 
Toby Khamsouk 
Joseph Blasius 
Jackson Blackmon 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jason Madama 
Trevor Standish 
Cooper McDonald 
Chris Bays 
Dante Witter 
Tyler Freeman 
Carl Price 
Rodney Vest 
Ryne Snooks 
Justin Filice 
Steven Smith 
Robert Bettencourt 
Cliff Ramsdell 
William Coats 
Greg Reisinger 
Gino Angella 
Jimmy McAllister 
Darren James 
Ray Hofman 

Sponsor 
Roadracing World Young Guns/Sportbiketrackgear.com 
1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 
AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 
Brittenum Construction/Hayden Schultz Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Autovest Suzuki 
Robem Engineering 
Hobbs Racing/Wordcraft Technologies 
Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins 
Pure Attitude Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
RBoM Racing 
Hayden Schultz Racing 
RBoM Racing 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Ready To Ride 
Team Legacy Racing 
789 Racing 
JoeyO Racing 
First XV Racing 
Coats Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 
RayBren Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:33.338 
1:34.348 
1:35.094 
1:35.436 
1:35.634 
1:36.098 
1:36.122 
1:36.326 
1:36.340 
1:37.148 
1:37.481 
1:38.284 
1:38.493 
1:39.582 
1:41.145 
1:41.558 
1:42.122 
1:42.178 
1:42.878 
1:43.109 
1:43.215 
1:43.407 
1:44.440 
1:44.803 
1:47.160 

Diff 

1.010 
1.756 
2.098 
2.296 
2.760 
2.784 
2.988 
3.002 
3.810 
4.143 
4.946 
5.155 
6.244 
7.807 
8.220 
8.784 
8.840 
9.540 
9.771 
9.877 

10.069 
11.102 
11.465 
13.822 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:36.361 
1:35.486 
1:38.065 
1:36.083 
1:36.323 
1:38.022 
1:37.106 
1:38.053 
1:37.967 
1:40.066 
1:37.904 
1:39.976 
1:39.241 
1:41.046 
1:43.420 
1:43.513 
1:44.037 
1:43.860 
1:43.566 
1:43.109 
1:43.363 
1:48.098 
1:45.478 
1:45.345 
1:48.319 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:33.338 
1:34.348 
1:35.094 
1:35.436 
1:35.634 
1:36.098 
1:36.122 
1:36.326 
1:36.340 
1:37.148 
1:37.481 
1:38.284 
1:38.493 
1:39.582 
1:41.145 
1:41.558 
1:42.122 
1:42.178 
1:42.878 
1:43.231 
1:43.215 
1:43.407 
1:44.440 
1:44.803 
1:47.160 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Twins Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 


